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Column 1 
Name 

Familton, Ian Philip 
Fletcher, John Archibald 
Harrington, William Owen 
Harris, Alexander Remfrey 
Isbister, Graeme Alexander 
Jackson, Peter Noel Lees 
Jones, Gordon 
Justice, Erle William 

Laing, Alexander Philip 
Langrish, Neville John 
Lauchlan, Murray Wellesley 
MacPherson, John Ogilvie 
McGill, Bruce Grey 
Moore, Malcolm Frederick 
Oakley, Robert Edward Norman 
Paterson, Murray Cavan 
Sharp, William Alexander 
Sharp, William Sutherland 
Taylor, Brian William Waring 
Whitaker, William Harold 
Widdowson, Noel 
Wilson, Hubert Ross 

Aslin, Mark 
Briscoe, Joseph Wade 
Cavanagh, Sharyn Maree 
Cave, Mervyn Douglas 
Chadderton, Anthony James 
Halstead, Murray Richard 
Keith, Alexander John 
Lucas, Dallas Bruce 
Mackintosh, Alistair Kenneth 
Manning, David Langley 
Milne, Ronald Murray 
Newson, Jonathan George 
O'Brien, John Forde 
Robertson, Barry James Paul 
Van Kempen, Anthony Peter 
Whiteside, Keith Robert 
Wootton, Wayne John 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Column 2 
Address 

No. 10 O.R.D., Oamaru 
P.O. Box 497, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 760, Dunedin 
Care of Alex Harris Ltd., 3 77 Princes Street, Dunedin 
17 C R.D. Totara, Oamaru 
3 7 Pacific Street, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 497, Dunedin 
Smith Barlow & Justice, Mutual Fund Building, 9 Bond 

Street, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 587, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 24, Oamaru 
Care of P.O. Box 5267, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 497, Dunedin 
"Te-Taunga", R.D. Owaka 
P.O. Box 247, Alexandra 
P.O. Box 100, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 221, Dunedin 
100 Cannington Road, Dunedin 
Care of P.O. Box 497, Dunedin 
Care of P.O. Box 338, Alexandra 
Armadale Crookston, R.D. 1, Heriot, West Otago 
Care of Reid Farmers Limited, 1 Vogel Street, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 155, Alexandra 

SOUTHLAND 
Care of P.O. Box 535, Invercargill 
P.O. Box 1523, lnvercargill 
P.O. Box 1523, Invercargill 
Dacre, R.D. 2, Invercargill 
31 Lewis Street, lnvercargill 
P.O. Box 812, Invercargill 
12 Mitre Street, Gore 
P.O. Box 850, lnvercargill 
Waimahaka, R.D. 1, Wyndham, Southland 
P.O. Box 1747, Invercargill 
River Road, R.D. 2, Gore 
P.O. Box 67, Otautau, Southland 
Sunnyside Station, R.D. 2, Otautau 
P.O. Box 738, Invercargill 
P.O. Box 190, Gore 
Care of P.O. Box 812, lnvercargill 
362 Tay Street, lnvercargill 

Column 3 
Date of 
Registration 

18/03/74 
25/06/73 
23/10/63 
17 /05/49 
20/05/78 
08/04/83 
25/05/73 
05/04/67 

02/04/65 
10/01/74 
17/11/76 
19/05/49 
12/08/79 
22/12/73 
15/02/61 
06/05/69 
18/05/49 
22/06/78 
11/06/73 
28/06/76 
30/03/65 
23/10/57 

25/07/75 
05/10/65 
04/09/82 
16/03/71 
15/06/83 
28/02/73 
09/05/79 
02/04/70 
12/02/76 
16/03/71 
18/05/74 
07/09/73 
22/09/78 
25/06/79 
22/06/81 
17/01/73 
09/04/79 
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